intra

SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Tilbehgr CB-FR

Art. nr. CB-FR-MH
GTIN 7393069014648
NOBB nr. 42382412

Beskrivelse

Skjeerefjgl i mahogny for Frame, Omnia, Qube og
Baltic 500 TH

Utvendig mal i mm 280 x 393 x 19

23

275
254

& 372
394

FDV Revision 20220520 A COMPANY OF THE 'TEKA GROUP

www.intra-teka.com Intra AS Hornebergvegen 7A 7038 Trondheim tel: 73 98 01 00 intra@intra-teka.com




